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Description

201705020001
51570

05/02/2017
02:24:30

CITIZENS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUGGAN
SHIRLEY

201905010001
45140

05/01/2019
02:30:41

CITIZENS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARDO
JOSEPH

201812200004
45130

12/20/2018
11:48:38

CITIZENS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
MACON
WILSON

201812200004
45140

12/20/2018
11:48:39

CITIZENS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAMCOE
ENTERPRISES
LLC

201812200004
45150

12/20/2018
11:48:40

CITIZENS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MATSOS
CHARLES M

202002100000
53770

02/10/2020
11:59:21

CITIZENS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIVERS
LYVONIA


